Rank By By

Gender BIB Country

20 CHOLOMON RUN 60km

START60000

RACE60km30KM

FINISH60000

Cat.

1 1 1
2 2 2
3 3 3
4 4 4
5 5 5
6 6 6
7 7 7
8 8 8
9 9 1
10 10

11 11 9
12 12 10
13 13 11
14 14 3
15 15 12
16 16 13
17 17 14

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

19

27

14

28

12
25

33

31

20

10

13

EAANVIKA
EAANVIKA
GEORGIA
EAANVLIKD
EAAHNIKH
EAAHNIKH
EAANVLKD
KYMPIAKH

EAANAAA
EAAHNIKH
EAAHNIKH

EAANVLKD
ANBavikn
EANNVIKA
EAANVIKA
EANNVIKA

EANNVIKA

®IANAPETOZ MIMOYKHZ
HAIAY TZATNAPEAHY
TIGRAN SAGATELYAN
BAZIAHX KYPOI'TANNHX
KONZTANTINOX AOAAAZ
XPHXTOZ TXEAIOX
API'YPHXZ BAPOOAOMAIOX
FEQPTIOZ TPHIOPIOY

KQZTANTINOX KOYKEPHZ
AOANAX|O0Z X THMONIAPHX
XPHXTOZX ZAMPOZ

ATTEAOZ XPISTOAOYAIAHS
ALFRED (AA®PENT) GAXHJA
(TKATZIA)

KQONSTANTINOS XAAIOPHS.
NIKOAAOS. MEKPIAHE

FEQPT10Z KAAIONTZHX

AEQNIAAY KOYTZO0X

Endurance Training Solutions
>AYO - Wild Anarchy Fairies

EAEYOEPA AGAOYMENOX

AX. APHX OEXXAAONIKHZ
2.A.Y.B KENTAYPOX

Wild Anarchy Fairies
TpdouAhog

AZ APHZ OEZXAAONIKHX
EOX KABAAAX 1933
2. ATLX. YWIZONOZ

A2fit-kourkourikis
Kings of Mountains
Apoptkr Opada AMO - Kasimis

training

Kasimis training

0:00:01.926(00:00:00)
0:00:05.030(00:00:00)
0:00:02.130(00:00:00)
0:00:04.710(00:00:00)
0:00:03.250(00:00:00)
0:00:02.360(00:00:00)
0:00:05.030(00:00:00)
0:00:08.276(00:00:00)

0:00:06.130(00:00:00)
0:00:07.020(00:00:00)
0:00:06.130(00:00:00)

0:00:08.140(00:00:00)
0:00:06.130(00:00:00)
0:00:06.130(00:00:00)
0:00:06.130(00:00:00)
0:00:07.713(00:00:00)

0:00:00.123(00:00:00)

2:17:43.286(02:17:41)
2:25:02.463(02:24:57)
2:25:29.380(02:25:27)
2:41:27.693(02:41:22)
2:41:24.243(02:41:20)
2:41:30.280(02:41:27)
2:45:57.983(02:45:52)
2:41:33.210(02:41:24)

2:48:30.380(02:48:24)
2:55:01.503(02:54:54)
3:02:15.970(03:02:09)

3:00:51.613(03:00:43)
2:48:22.360(02:48:16)
3:14:01.236(03:13:55)
3:11:27.973(03:11:21)
3:02:29.863(03:02:22)

3:00:48.796(03:00:48)

4:42:12.060(04:42:10)
4:49:27.726(04:49:22)
5:01:17.773(05:01:15)
5:28:16.710(05:28:12)
5:34:09.880(05:34:06)
5:41:10.193(05:41:07)
5:44:26.816(05:44:21)
6:01:39.993(06:01:31)

6:09:59.373(06:09:53)
6:16:37.616(06:16:30)
6:17:47.660(06:17:41)

6:23:12.596(06:23:04)
6:31:16.416(06:31:10)
6:33:37.616(06:33:31)
6:34:30.786(06:34:24)
6:37:10.393(06:37:02)

6:47:39.323(06:47:39)



Rank

18
19

20

21

22

23
24

25

26

27
28

29

By
Gen.

18

19

20

21

22
23

24

25
26

27

By
Cat.

15

16

17

19

20

Cat.

M 51+

F
18-50

M
18-50

M
18-50

M
18-50

M 51+

M
18-50

F
18-50

M
18-50

M 51+

M
18-50

M 51+

Gender BIB Country

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Female

Male

Male
Male

Male

23
22

15

21

32

30

24

29

EAAHNIKH
EAANNVLKD

EAAHNIKH
EANNVIKA
EAAHNIKH

EAAHNIKH
EAAHNIKH

EAAHNIKH
EANNVIKA

Ellininiki
EAAHNIKH

EANNVIKA

FEQPI10Z XBAPNAX
A®POAITH PONTOTI'IANNH

2[YPOZ MAPIOX KYPOY

ANAZAPOZ MEMEX

FQProx AAAOYMHX

ATTEAOZ AEMONHX
ALEXANDROS TZANIDIS

AIKATEPINH XAAKIOIMOYAOQOY

IQANNHX ®IAINTOY

NIKOLAOS BAMBAKAS
O0AQPOX XIAHPOIMNOYAOX

AAE=ANAPOZ TZITAPAX

Carpe Diem - AYB

ANDRONIKIDIS TEAM

> ATLX. YWIZONOZ

ZATLX YYIZONOX
RODOPI RUNNERS

2YAO
ZATLX YVIZONOX

2AYO -CARE DIEM

START60000

0:00:02.916(00:00:00)
0:00:03.633(00:00:00)

0:00:07.020(00:00:00)
0:00:06.130(00:00:00)

0:00:09.863(00:00:00)
0:00:06.130(00:00:00)

0:00:02.800(00:00:00)
0:00:03.633(00:00:00)

0:00:03.130(00:00:00)
0:00:07.260(00:00:00)

0:00:06.130(00:00:00)

RACE60km30KM

3:19:09.826(03:19:06)
3:17:13.103(03:17:09)

3:20:42.103 ()
3:17:39.466(03:17:32)
3:26:03.413(03:25:57)

3:24:43.110(03:24:33)
3:24:45.520(03:24:39)

3:24:22.116(03:24:19)
3:16:18.143(03:16:14)

3:36:39.393(03:36:36)
3:26:07.396(03:26:00)

3:50:48.220(03:50:42)

FINISH60000

6:58:29.220(06:58:26)
7:09:20.150(07:09:16)

7:23:32.303 (-:-:-)
7:28:25.640(07:28:18)
7:34:51.373(07:34:45)

7:35:14.913(07:35:05)
7:36:23.153(07:36:17)

7:43:18.940(07:43:16)
7:52:55.790(07:52:52)

7:59:58.763(07:59:55)
8:02:32.206(08:02:24)

8:18:29.590(08:18:23)



