

2ο CHOLOMON RUN 60km

Rank	By Gen.	By Cat.	Cat.	Gender	BIB	Country	Name	YOB	Club	START60000	RACE60km30KM	FINISH60000
1	1	1	M 18-50	Male	19	Ελληνική	ΦΙΛΑΡΕΤΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΚΗΣ	-	Endurance Training Solutions	0:00:01.926(00:00:00)	2:17:43.286(02:17:41)	4:42:12.060(04:42:10)
2	2	2	M 18-50	Male	27	Ελληνική	ΗΛΙΑΣ ΤΣΑΠΑΡΕΛΗΣ	-	ΣΔΥΘ - Wild Anarchy Fairies	0:00:05.030(00:00:00)	2:25:02.463(02:24:57)	4:49:27.726(04:49:22)
3	3	3	M 18-50	Male	3	GEORGIA	TIGRAN SAGATELYAN	-	ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΑ ΑΘΛΟΥΜΕΝΟΣ	0:00:02.130(00:00:00)	2:25:29.380(02:25:27)	5:01:17.773(05:01:15)
4	4	4	M 18-50	Male	14	Ελληνική	ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΚΥΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ	-		0:00:04.710(00:00:00)	2:41:27.693(02:41:22)	5:28:16.710(05:28:12)
5	5	5	M 18-50	Male	8	ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ	ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΔΟΛΛΑΣ	-	Α.Σ. ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ	0:00:03.250(00:00:00)	2:41:24.243(02:41:20)	5:34:09.880(05:34:06)
6	6	6	M 18-50	Male	28	ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ	ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΤΣΕΛΙΟΣ	-	Σ.Δ.Υ.Β ΚΕΝΤΑΥΡΟΣ	0:00:02.360(00:00:00)	2:41:30.280(02:41:27)	5:41:10.193(05:41:07)
7	7	7	M 18-50	Male	6	Ελληνική	ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ ΒΑΡΘΟΛΟΜΑΙΟΣ	-	Wild Anarchy Fairies	0:00:05.030(00:00:00)	2:45:57.983(02:45:52)	5:44:26.816(05:44:21)
8	8	8	M 18-50	Male	7	ΚΥΠΡΙΑΚΗ	ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΥ	-	Τράουλλος	0:00:08.276(00:00:00)	2:41:33.210(02:41:24)	6:01:39.993(06:01:31)
9	9	1	M 51+	Male	12	ΕΛΛΑΔΑ	ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΟΥΚΕΡΗΣ	-	ΑΣ ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ	0:00:06.130(00:00:00)	2:48:30.380(02:48:24)	6:09:59.373(06:09:53)
10	10	2	M 51+	Male	25	ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ	ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΤΗΜΟΝΙΑΡΗΣ	-	ΕΟΣ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 1933	0:00:07.020(00:00:00)	2:55:01.503(02:54:54)	6:16:37.616(06:16:30)
11	11	9	M 18-50	Male	9	ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ	ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΖΑΠΡΟΣ	-	Σ.Δ.Π.Χ. ΥΨΙΖΩΝΟΣ	0:00:06.130(00:00:00)	3:02:15.970(03:02:09)	6:17:47.660(06:17:41)
12	12	10	M 18-50	Male	33	Ελληνική	ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΙΔΗΣ	-	A2fit-kourkourikis	0:00:08.140(00:00:00)	3:00:51.613(03:00:43)	6:23:12.596(06:23:04)
13	13	11	M 18-50	Male	2	Αλβανική	ALFRED (ΑΛΦΡΕΝΤ) ΓΑΧΗJA (ΓΚΑΤΖΙΑ)	-	Kings of Mountains	0:00:06.130(00:00:00)	2:48:22.360(02:48:16)	6:31:16.416(06:31:10)
14	14	3	M 51+	Male	31	Ελληνική	ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΧΑΛΙΟΡΗΣ	-	Δρομική Ομάδα ΔΠΘ - Kasimis training	0:00:06.130(00:00:00)	3:14:01.236(03:13:55)	6:33:37.616(06:33:31)
15	15	12	M 18-50	Male	20	Ελληνική	ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕΚΡΙΔΗΣ	-		0:00:06.130(00:00:00)	3:11:27.973(03:11:21)	6:34:30.786(06:34:24)
16	16	13	M 18-50	Male	10	Ελληνική	ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΑΛΙΟΝΤΖΗΣ	-	Kasimis training	0:00:07.713(00:00:00)	3:02:29.863(03:02:22)	6:37:10.393(06:37:02)
17	17	14	M 18-50	Male	13	Ελληνική	ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΚΟΥΤΣΟΣ	-		0:00:00.123(00:00:00)	3:00:48.796(03:00:48)	6:47:39.323(06:47:39)

Rank	By Gen.	By Cat.	Cat.	Gender	BIB	Country	Name	YOB	Club	START60000	RACE60km30KM	FINISH60000
18	18	4	M 51+	Male	23	ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ	ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΒΑΡΝΑΣ	-		0:00:02.916(00:00:00)	3:19:09.826(03:19:06)	6:58:29.220(06:58:26)
19	1	1	F 18-50	Female	22	Ελληνική	ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ ΡΟΝΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ	-	Carpe Diem - ΣΔΥΒ	0:00:03.633(00:00:00)	3:17:13.103(03:17:09)	7:09:20.150(07:09:16)
20	19	15	M 18-50	Male	15	ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ	ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΚΥΡΟΥ	-	ANDRONIKIDIS TEAM	-	3:20:42.103 (-:-:-)	7:23:32.303 (-:-:-)
21	20	16	M 18-50	Male	21	Ελληνική	ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ ΠΕΠΕΣ	-		0:00:07.020(00:00:00)	3:17:39.466(03:17:32)	7:28:25.640(07:28:18)
22	21	17	M 18-50	Male	16	ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ	ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΛΑΛΟΥΜΗΣ	-	Σ.Δ.Π.Χ. ΥΨΙΖΩΝΟΣ	0:00:06.130(00:00:00)	3:26:03.413(03:25:57)	7:34:51.373(07:34:45)
23	22	5	M 51+	Male	17	ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ	ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΛΕΜΟΝΗΣ	-	Σ.Δ.Π.Χ. ΥΨΙΖΩΝΟΣ	0:00:09.863(00:00:00)	3:24:43.110(03:24:33)	7:35:14.913(07:35:05)
24	23	18	M 18-50	Male	4	ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ	ALEXANDROS TZANIDIS	-	RODOPI RUNNERS	0:00:06.130(00:00:00)	3:24:45.520(03:24:39)	7:36:23.153(07:36:17)
25	2	2	F 18-50	Female	32	ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ	ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΧΑΛΚΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ	-		0:00:02.800(00:00:00)	3:24:22.116(03:24:19)	7:43:18.940(07:43:16)
26	24	19	M 18-50	Male	30	Ελληνική	ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΥ	-		0:00:03.633(00:00:00)	3:16:18.143(03:16:14)	7:52:55.790(07:52:52)
27	25	6	M 51+	Male	1	Elliniki	ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑΣ	-	ΣΥΔΘ	0:00:03.130(00:00:00)	3:36:39.393(03:36:36)	7:59:58.763(07:59:55)
28	26	20	M 18-50	Male	24	ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ	ΘΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΣΙΔΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ	-	Σ.Δ.Π.Χ. ΥΨΙΖΩΝΟΣ	0:00:07.260(00:00:00)	3:26:07.396(03:26:00)	8:02:32.206(08:02:24)
29	27	7	M 51+	Male	29	Ελληνική	ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΤΣΙΓΑΡΑΣ	-	ΣΔΥΘ -CARE DIEM	0:00:06.130(00:00:00)	3:50:48.220(03:50:42)	8:18:29.590(08:18:23)